UNIT#1 CALADIUM PLAZA | MARKET SQUARE BELMOPAN

S C¥CALADIUM

RESTALIRAN

LOCAL RICE & BEANS MADE WITH

FRESH COCONUT MILK

OR

WHITE RICE & STEW BEANS

SERVED WITH:

STEW OR BAKED CHICKEN $9.50
STEW BEEF $11
STEW PORK $11
MEAT BALLS $10
CHICKEN BALLS $10

FRIED WHOLE SNAPPER
-ALLOW PREPARATION TIME
-PRICE DEPENDS ON MARKET VALUE

VEGETARIAN MEAL $11
RICE & BEANS OR WHITE RICE

ALONGSIDE GARDEN SALAD, AND

STEAMED VEGETABLES

CHICKEN SOUP

BEEF SOUP

SERVED WITH WHITE RICE
OR CORN TORTILLAS




FROM THE GRILL:

GRILLED BARBEQUE PORK CHOPS
GRILLED TO PERFECTION WITH THE OUTDOOR FLAVOR
D WITH ARICH BBQ SAUCE AND
SERVED WITH CREAM POTATOES)

REGULAR PORK CHOPS
(GRILLED TO PERFECTION AND SMOTHERED
WITH ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS)

T-BONE STEAK
(CHOICE STEAK GRILLED TO YOUR SATISFACTION, SMOTHERED
WITH ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS)

SIRLOIN ST

EAK
(CHOICE SIRLION STEAK ARE GRILLED JUST T;iE WAY YYOU LIKE IT AND

THERED WITH ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS

LIVER STEAK
(BEEF LIVER SAUTEED SIMMERED & TOPPED WITH ONIONS,
SERVED WITH CREAM POTATOES)

FROM THE CARIBBEAN SEA:

FISH FILLET
(BREADED AND FRIED TO GOLDEN BROWN,
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)

STEAMEDIGRILLED FISH FILLET
STEAMED WITH CARROTS

FRIED SHRIMP
(FRIED TO GOLDEN BROWN PERFECTION , SERVED
WITH FRENCH FRIES)

SHRIMP CREOLE
(SAUTEED IN GARLIC BUTTER, THEN SWERED IN ONIONS,
TOMATOES WITH COCONUT MILK AND SAUCE

SERVED WITH WHITE RICE)

SHRIMP SCAMPI

(GRILLED, TOSSED WITH ONIONS, SWEET PEPPER, A SQUEEZE
OF LEMON CILANTRO AND TOMATOES,

SERVED WITH BAKED POTATOES)

BROILED LOBSTER
OBSTER TAIL BROILED IN ITS SHELL WITH
IC BUTTER, SERVED WITH BAKED POTATOES)

LOBSTER CREOLE

SAUTEED IN GARLIC BUTTER. THEN SIMMERED IN ONIONS,
OMATOES WITH COCONUT MILK AND

SAUCE SERVED WITH WHITE RICE)

FRIED LOBSTER
SEASONED, BATTERED AND FRIED TO GOLDEN BROWN,
ERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)

FISH FILLET ALA CALADIUM
LIGHTLY FLOURED, PAN FRIED SIMMERED WITH
TOMATOES AND ~ ONIONS AND BELL PEPPERS
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE

SERVED WITH CREAMED OR BAKED POT

$25

$20 (SML) $25 (LRG)

$20 (SML) $25(LRG)

$22

$16

$18

$20

$20

$22

$22

$35

$32

$32

$22



SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITAS
(SERVED IN A SPECIAL SIZZLING HOT PLATE BONELESS
CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH SAUTEED ONIONS
& BELL PEPPERS ALONG WITH CORN OR FLOUR TORILLAS,

FRIED BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, AVOCADO AND SOUR CREAM)

GRILLED CHICKEN

(QUARTER OF A CHICKEN, GRILLED TO PERFECTION

AND SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SIDE ORDER)

GRILLED FILLET OF BREAST
(BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED &TOPPED

WITH SAUTEED ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS AND TOMATOES

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SIDE ORDER)

CHICKEN FINGERS
(FRIED TO GOLDEN PERFECTION, SERVED WITH
FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW)

FRIED CHICKEN

(FRIED, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW)

$20

$16.75

$18.75

$16.00

$8.00(LEG)

$9.00(BREAST)

(ALL SERVED WITH FRESH LETTUCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES ON A BURGER BUN)

ADD PICKLES OR JALAPENOS
ADD CHEESE OR BACON

REGULAR BURGER
DOUBLE MEAT BURGER

BURGER SUPREME
(DOUBLE MEAT, DOUBLE CHEESE)

SUPREME DELUXE
(DOUBLE MEAT, DOUBLE CHEESE AND BACON)

FISH BURGER

SOY BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER

GRILLED BONELESS BREAST
BREADED CHICKEN

VEGETABLE BURGER

CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND PICKLES

2 LB

ON A HOME MADE BUN

WITH MELTED CHEDDAR, CRISPY BACON AND
GRILLED ONIONS WITH CURLY FRIES

$5
$7.50
$10

$11

$7.25
$6
$6.25
$7.25
$8.25
$5

$20



GARDEN SALAD

CHEF SALAD

FRESH SALAD, GRILLED CHICKEN, EGG, BLACK OLIVES,
HAM, PARMESEN CHEESE

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

FRIED CHICKEN TENDONS ON A BED OF LETTUCE
WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES. BOILED EGG,

BLACK OLIVES AND HAM WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

STEAK SALAD
GRILLED SIRLION STRIPS ON A BED OF LETTUCE
WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES

BOILED EGG, BLACK OLIVES AND HAM WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

SHRIMP SALAD
GRILLED SHRIMP ON A BED OF LETTUCE
WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES.

BOILED EGG, BLACK OLIVES AND HAM WITH PARMESAN CHEESE

MADE WITH OUR FAMOUS 6" HOME MADE BUNS
CHOOSE:
GRILL CHICKEN
HAM
TUNA
TURKEY

VEGETABLES INCLUDES:

[SUBS]

LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES,
JALAPENOS, PICKLES AND CHEESE

[PANINIS]

LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONIONS, TOMATOES AND SPINACH
ASK ABOUT OUR GARLIC MAYO

SNACKS:

ORDER OF FRIES

WINGS
HOT BBQ, OR SWEET N' SOUR FLAVOR
ED WITH CARROTS AND CUCUMBER STICKS)

NACHOS
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH PICO DE GALLO
AND HOME MADE CHEESE TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS

SUPER NACHOS
FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH HOME MADE CHEESE
PICO DE GALLO, GROUND STEAK TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS

NACHOS SUPREME

FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH HOMEMADE CHEESE,
GROUND STEAK, RE-FRIED asms SOUR CREAM, PICO DE
GALLO TOPPED WITH JALAPEN

ADD CHICKEN

$4 (SML) $8 (LRG)
$13

$14

$16

$16 :

$8.50
$7.50
$8.50
$7.50

88

$10

$12



