

BELIZEAN FAVOURITES:

LOCAL RICE & BEANS MADE WITH FRESH COCONUT MILK OR

WHITE RICE & STEW BEANS

SERVED WITH:

STEW OR BAKED CHICKEN \$9.50
STEW BEEF \$11
STEW PORK \$11
MEAT BALLS \$10
CHICKEN BALLS \$10

FRIED WHOLE SNAPPER

-ALLOW PREPARATION TIME -PRICE DEPENDS ON MARKET VALUE

VEGETARIAN MEAL

RICE & BEANS OR WHITE RICE ALONGSIDE GARDEN SALAD, AND STEAMED VEGETABLES \$11

SOUPS:

CHICKEN SOUP

\$8.50

BEEF SOUP

\$9.50

SERVED WITH WHITE RICE OR CORN TORTILLAS

FROM THE GRILL:
GRILLED ON AN OPEN FLAME WHICH GIVES A SMOKEY OUTDOOR FLAVOR

GRILLED BARBEQUE PORK CHOPS (GRILLED TO PERFECTION WITH THE OUTDOOR FLAVOR, TOPPED WITH A RICH BBQ SAUCE AND SERVED WITH CREAM POTATOES)	\$25
REGULAR PORK CHOPS (GRILLED TO PERFECTION AND SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS)	\$20 (SML) \$25 (LRG)
T-BONE STEAK (CHOICE STEAK GRILLED TO YOUR SATISFACTION, SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS)	\$20 (SML) \$25(LRG)
SIRLOIN STEAK (CHOICE SIRLION STEAK ARE GRILLED JUST THE WAY YYOU LIKE IT AND SMOTHERED WITH ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS)	\$22
LIVER STEAK (BEEF LIVER SAUTEED SIMMERED & TOPPED WITH ONIONS, SERVED WITH CREAM POTATOES)	\$16

FROM THE CARIBREAN SEA.

rrum ine Caribbean Sea:	
FISH FILLET (BREADED AND FRIED TO GOLDEN BROWN, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)	\$18
STEAMED/GRILLED FISH FILLET (STEAMED WITH CARROTS, ONIONS, TOMATOES, CILANTRO & BELL PEPPERS, SERVED WITH WHITE RICE) WITH - POT OR CREAMED POT \$21.50	\$20
FRIED SHRIMP (FRIED TO GOLDEN BROWN PERFECTION, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)	\$20
SHRIMP CREOLE (SAUTEED IN GARLIC BUTTER, THEN SIMMERED IN ONIONS, TOMATOES WITH COCONUT MILK AND SAUCE SERVED WITH WHITE RICE)	\$22
SHRIMP SCAMPI (GRILLED, TOSSED WITH ONIONS, SWEET PEPPER, A SQUEEZE OF LEMON CILANTRO AND TOMATOES, SERVED WITH BAKED POTATOES)	\$22
BROILED LOBSTER (LOBSTER TAIL BROILED IN ITS SHELL WITH GALIC BUTTER, SERVED WITH BAKED POTATOES)	\$35
LOBSTER CREOLE (SAUTEED IN GARLIC BUTTER, THEN SIMMERED IN ONIONS, TOMATOES WITH COCONUT MILK AND SAUCE SERVED WITH WHITE RICE)	\$32
FRIED LOBSTER (SEASONED, BATTERED AND FRIED TO GOLDEN BROWN, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES)	\$32
FISH FILLET ALA CALADIUM LIGHTLY FLOURED, PAN FRIED SIMMERED WITH TOMATOES AND - ONIONS AND BELL PEPPERS SERVED WITH WHITE RICE SERVED WITH CREAMED OR BAKED POT	\$22

CHICKEN: SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITAS (SERVED IN A SPECIAL SIZZLING HOT PLATE BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH SAUTEED ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS ALONG WITH CORN OR FLOUR TORILLAS, FRIED BEANS, PICO DE GALLO, AVOCADO AND SOUR CREAM)	\$20
GRILLED CHICKEN (QUARTER OF A CHICKEN, GRILLED TO PERFECTION AND SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SIDE ORDER)	\$16.75
(BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST GRILLED &TOPPED WITH SAUTEED ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS AND TOMATOES SERVED WITH CHOICE OF SIDE ORDER)	\$18.75
CHICKEN FINGERS (FRIED TO GOLDEN PERFECTION, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW)	\$16.00
FRIED CHICKEN (FRIED, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES AND COLESLAW)	\$8.00(LEG) \$9.00(BREAST)

BURGERS:

(ALL SERVED WITH FRESH LETTUCE, ONIONS, TOMATOES ON A BURGER BUN) ADD PICKLES OR JALAPENOS ADD CHEESE OR BACON

REGULAR BURGER	\$5
DOUBLE MEAT BURGER	\$7.50
BURGER SUPREME (DOUBLE MEAT, DOUBLE CHEESE)	\$10
SUPREME DELUXE (DOUBLE MEAT, DOUBLE CHEESE AND BACON)	\$11
FISH BURGER	\$7.25
SOY BURGER	\$6
CHICKEN BURGER	\$6.25
GRILLED BONELESS BREAST	\$7.25
BREADED CHICKEN	\$8.25
VEGETABLE BURGER	\$5
CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION AND PICKLES	
½ LB	\$20
ON A HOME MADE BUN WITH MELTED CHEDDAR, CRISPY BACON AND GRILLED ONIONS WITH CURLY FRIES	

SALADS:	
GARDEN SALAD	\$4 (SML) \$8 (LRG)
CHEF SALAD FRESH SALAD, GRILLED CHICKEN, EGG, BLACK OLIVES, HAM, PARMESEN CHEESE	\$13
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD FRIED CHICKEN TENDONS ON A BED OF LETTUCE WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES. BOILED EGG, BLACK OLIVES AND HAM WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	\$14
STEAK SALAD GRILLED SIRLION STRIPS ON A BED OF LETTUCE WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES. BOILED EGG, BLACK OLIVES AND HAM WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	\$16
SHRIMP SALAD GRILLED SHRIMP ON A BED OF LETTUCE WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES. BOILED EGG, BLACK OLIVES AND HAM WITH PARMESAN CHEESE	\$16

SUBS AND PANINI
MADE WITH OUR FAMOUS 6" HOME MADE BUNS CHOOSE:

GRILL CHICKEN	\$8.50
HAM	\$7.50
TUNA	\$8.50
TURKEY	\$7.50

VEGETABLES INCLUDES:

[SUBS] LETTUCE, TOMATOES, ONIONS, BLACK OLIVES, JALAPENOS, PICKLES AND CHEESE

[PANINIS]
LETTUCE, CHEESE, ONIONS, TOMATOES AND SPINACH ASK ABOUT OUR GARLIC MAYO

SNACKS: **ORDER OF FRIES** \$3 WINGS \$8 (HOT, BBQ, OR SWEET N' SOUR FLAVOR SERVED WITH CARROTS AND CUCUMBER STICKS) NACHOS FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH PICO DE GALLO AND HOME MADE CHEESE TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS \$8 SUPER NACHOS FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH HOME MADE CHEESE PICO DE GALLO, GROUND STEAK TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS \$10 NACHOS SUPREME FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS SERVED WITH HOMEMADE CHEESE, GROUND STEAK, RE-FRIED BEANS, SOUR CREAM, PICO DE GALLO TOPPED WITH JALAPENOS \$12 **ADD CHICKEN** \$3